 Page 1 of 5
 DanoTech Co., Ltd.
Product Specification
Ver. 1.0
22 " Touch Open Frame
FP-22412AUA-F5
 Page 2 of 5
1 General Specification
LCD Panel Size 22 inch TFT LCD
Pixel Dimension 0.276mm(H) x 0.276mm(V)
Active Area 464.94mm(H) x 290.59mm(V)
Resolution 1680 x 1050 (Max)
Display Colors 16.7M
Response Time 8ms
Contrast Ratio 1000:1
Brightness 300 cd/m²
Viewing Angle R/L +80°～ -80° U/D Vert.: +85°～ -85°
TFT-LCD
Aspect Ratio 16:10
Input D-Sub 15 pin X 1, DVI-D 24 pin X 1, Audio in X 1
Touch Panel Technology Surface Capacitive Touch Panel
Voltage 100~240 VAC / 50~60 HZ, 1.6A
Power Consumption 60W / 12V / 5A Power Supply
Stand-by <1w
Module Chassis Dimension 537.8 X 322.7 X 42.5
 Page 3 of 5
2 Key definition
3 Appearance
Front Side
Back Side
 Page 4 of 5
4 Accessories
4.1 Power Adapter
4.2 VGA cable
4.3 Power cord
4.4 CD driver for touch panel
4.5 USB cable
4.6 DVI cable (optional)
5 Appendix
 Page 5 of 5
 ◎◎◎◎ This specification is subject to change without further notice.